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 1,586.0988 

 542.6294 

 15.2906 

 208.8843 

 2,480.7661 

 199.1113 

 2,038.9300 

 2,131.4342 

 2,073.9996 

 17.1339 

 2,699.7507 

 121.9051 

 1,412.7746 

 0.8743 

 0.5262 

 1.9842 

 302.0413 

 6,647.5287 

 278.6280 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,562.3073 

 534.4900 

 15.0612 

 205.7510 

 2,443.5546 

 196.1246 

 2,008.3461 

 2,099.4627 

 2,042.8896 

 16.8769 

 2,659.2544 

 120.0765 

 1,391.5830 

 0.8612 

 0.5183 

 1.9544 

 297.5107 

 6,547.8158 

 274.4486 

 1,609.8903 

 550.7688 

 15.5200 

 212.0176 

 2,517.9776 

 202.0980 

 2,069.5140 

 2,163.4057 

 2,105.1096 

 17.3909 

 2,740.2470 

 123.7337 

 1,433.9662 

 0.8874 

 0.5341 

 2.0140 

 306.5719 

 6,747.2416 

 282.8074 
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